ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4136
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4136-5-2-4440
4136-5-2-4441
4136-5-3-4442
4136-5-3-4443
4136-S-3-4444
4136-5-3-4445
4136-5-3-4446
4136-5-3-4447
4136-5-3-4448
4136-5-3-4449
4136-5-3-4450
4136-5-3-7596
4136-5-4-4452
4136-S-4-4453
4136-S-4-4454
4136-5-4-4455
4136-S-4-4456
4136-S-4-4457
4136-5-4-4458
4136-S-4-4459
4136-5-5-4460
4136-S-5-4461
4136-5-6-4462
4136-5-6-4463

4136-5-6-4464
4136-5-6-4465
4136-5-6-4466
4136-5-6-4467
4136-5-6-4468
4136-S-7-4469
4136-S-7-4470

4136-S-7-4471

HAMZA KHALID

ARYAN MANSOOR
MOHD. SOHAIB
MOHD. MUSA

MOHD. QAMMER IRFAN
HASHIR KHURRAM
AYAN ARIF

MOHD. ANWAR

UBAID RAFAQAT
SAJEEL NASIR

SAIM RASHED
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFNAN
ALl AFZAL

SHAHEER ALI

SHAHEER HAIDER
AYAN TAHIR

RAYAN FAIQ

ABDUL SAMI

DAOUD YOUNAS

ALI ADIL

MUHAMMAD ZAEEM ALI
SAAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HAIDER

MUAZAMMIL JUNAID
MUHAMMAD ZAYYAM
FAIZ ALAM

FARHAN SAJID
MUHAMMAD MUJTABA
MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD JAWAD
ZAHEER

UMAIR MALIK

FATHER NAME
KHALID MANSOOR
MANSOOR AHMED
ZAHEER USMAN
ABDUR REHMAN
IRFAN MOHIUDIN
KHURRAM RASHEED
ARIF KHAN

GULZAR AHMED
RAFAQAT TAJ ABBASI
IMRAN NASIR
TARIQ MEHMOOD
ZEESHAN ALI BAIG
NAVEED GHANI
MALIK AFZAL
LIAQAT ALl

KAREEM HAIDER
NABEEN TAHIR

M. ABBAS FAIQ
ABDUL SALEEM

M. YOUNAS
SARFARAZ AHMED
M. SHEHZAD KHAN
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
KAREEM HAIDER TAHIR

MUHAMMAD UMER JUNAID

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
AFTAB ALAM

SAJID REHMAN
KHADIM HUSSAIN
KALEEM IQBAL
ZAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE FOR BOYS (WESTBRIDGE lIl)

2
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60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

36
16
47
47
31
55
47
47
47
51
47
39
51
35
51
63
47
67
35
35
54
62
54
54

50
78
42
46
46
54
46

50

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
26.67%
62.67%
62.67%
41.33%
73.33%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
68.00%
62.67%
52.00%
68.00%
46.67%
68.00%
84.00%
62.67%
89.33%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
68.89%
60.00%
60.00%

55.56%
86.67%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%
60.00%
51.11%

55.56%

Page 1 of 2



ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

4136-S-7-4472 MUHAMMAD ALI MALIK UMER GHAZANFER MALIK 7 90 58 64.44%
4136-S-7-4473  INSHAAL HUSNAIN GHULAM HUSNAIN 7 90 46 51.11%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 34

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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